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CITY OF SAN GABRIEL ANNEXATIONS

SAN GABRIEL

NO TYPE NAME SEC_OF_STATE CNTY_RECORDER ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A ORIGINAL INCORPORATION 04/21/1913    
2 A BOULEVARD DISTRICT 10/15/1928    
3 A POMONA BOULEVARD DISTRICT 03/12/1930    
4 A SAN GABRIEL BOULEVARD DIST. 08/20/1930 3.280 Sq. Mi. 3.280 Sq. Mi.
5 A ANNEX. DISTRICT NO. 5 10/05/1942 11/21/1942 0.062 3.342
6 D ANNEX. NO. 1(DET. TO CITY OF ALHAMBRA) 10/13/1953 10/19/1953 0.002 3.340
7 A ANNEX. NO. 7 02/01/1954 02/01/1954 0.140 3.480
8 A ANNEX. NO. 1959-3 01/18/1960  0.023 3.503
9 A ANNEX. NO. 1960-1 09/06/1960 09/06/1960 0.000 3.503

10 A ANNEX. NO. 1960-2 11/16/1960 11/21/1960 0.001 3.504
11 A ANNEX. NO. 1960-3 07/25/1961 10/24/1960 0.001 3.505
12 A ANNEX. NO. 1962-3 10/29/1962 11/20/1962 0.000 3.505
13 A ANNEX. NO. 1962-2 R-1 01/10/1963 01/15/1963 0.023 3.528
14 A ANNEX. NO. 1963-1 04/21/1964 04/30/1964 0.024 3.552
15 A ANNEX. NO. 1964-5 BDRY. RELOC. 03/05/1965 03/31/1965 0.000 3.552
16 A ANNEX. NO. 1964-4 07/30/1965 08/05/1965 0.005 3.557
17 A ANNEX. NO. 1964-3 08/11/1965 08/16/1965 0.029 3.586
18 A ANNEX. NO. 1964-2 07/30/1965 08/06/1965 0.027 3.613
19 A ANNEX. NO. 1965-1 09/15/1965 09/17/1965 0.000 3.613
20 A ANNEX. NO. 1965-2 12/16/1965 12/17/1965 0.355 3.968
21 A ANNEX. NO. 1965-3 01/19/1965 03/01/1966 0.011 3.979
22 A ANNEX. NO. 1965-6 06/05/1967 06/12/1967 0.002 3.981
23 A ANNEX. NO. 1967-3 01/24/1968 01/30/1968 0.000 3.981
24 A ANNEX. NO. 1971-1 10/22/1971 11/03/1971 0.008 3.989
25 A ANNEX. NO. 1971-2 11/19/1971 12/01/1971 0.009 3.998
26 A ANNEX. NO. 1971-3 11/19/1971 12/01/1971 0.026 4.024
27 A ANNEX. NO. 1971-7 05/08/1972 05/15/1972 0.007 4.031
28 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-9 06/09/1972 06/22/1972 0.027 4.058
29 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-10 06/09/1972 06/23/1972 0.025 4.083
30 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-11 06/09/1972 06/23/1972 0.004 4.087
31 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-1 06/16/1972 07/03/1972 0.001 4.088
32 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-4 07/07/1972 07/20/1972 0.004 4.092
33 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-14 08/04/1972 08/10/1972 0.001 4.093
34 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-15 08/04/1972 08/10/1972 0.003 4.096
35 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-16 08/04/1972 08/10/1972 0.004 4.100
36 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-17 08/04/1972 08/10/1972 0.002 4.102
37 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-19 08/21/1972 08/29/1972 0.001 4.103
38 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-20 09/19/1972 09/25/1972 0.001 4.104
39 A ANNEX. NO. 1972-26 10/06/1972 10/12/1972 0.002 4.106
40 A ANNEX. NO. 1973-1 07/20/1973 08/03/1973 0.001 4.107
41 D ALHAMAR ST. ANNEX.(DET. TO CITY OF ALHAMBRA)  12/28/1989 0.002 4.105
42 A ANNEX. NO. 18(DET. FROM CITY OF ROSEMEAD) 01/13/1993 08/02/1993 0.001 4.105

NOTE: THE TOTAL AREA OF SAN GABRIEL WAS 3.280 SQ. MI. AFTER THE SAN GABRIEL BOULEVARD
DISTRICT ANNEXATION WAS ANNEXED.


